NI FRERIILb—FFAr SRREE

DATE: 2008/6/12 TIME: 10:00~ WEATHER: B&h
AUDIENCE: PLACE: LB EERKFG

TEAM 1Q 2Q 3Q 4Q TOTAL
[ALIR/—RHIR—AX 0 2 0 0 2
ALIRE+>TS5—X 6 0 0 8 14
total first downs

FD by rushing—passing—penalties 2 5
total offensive yardage

total offensive plays

average gain per offensive plays

net rushing yardage

total rushing plays

average gain per rushing plays

net passing yardage

passes att.—comp.—had int. 32 12
average gain per passing plays

kick off no.—ave.-TB 2 30.0
punting no.—ave.—long.—had blocked 6 29.7 42
kick off return no.—yards 4
punt return no.—yards 2
interception return no.—yards 1
fumble return no.—yards 1
touch down by rush—pass—etc. 0 0
point after TD  att.—comp kick—play 0 0 0
field goal att.—com. 0
fumbles  no.-lost 1
no. of safety

penalties no.—yards 2
QB sack no.—yards 2

Time of possession

no. of tackle
no.

59
19
75
51

1

4
23
26
66
55
61

name

—wwwwwhmmm«:%

iR/ —RHIR—(X

RUSHING
no. name ATT. NET. AVE. LONG TD
26 10 19 1.9 9 0
6 8 16 2.0 8 0
90 3 12 4.0 5 0
8
1
151
53
2.8 PASSING
no. name ATT. COMP. NET. TD HADINT LONG
47 % AVE. % % RATING
6 32 12 104 0 0 24
21 375 33 0.0 0.0 64.8
2.2
104
0
33 PASS RECEIVING
no. name ATT. NET. AVE. LONG TD
0 1 7 48 6.9 15 0
19 1 24 240 24 0
0 23 1 17 17.0 17 0
26 2 8 4.0 6 0
15 4 1 7 7.0 7 0
4
0 INTERCEPTION
no. name NO. NET. LONG TD
0 1 1 0 0 0
0
0
KICK OFF
0 no. name NO. YARDS AVE. TB.
56 2 60 30.0 0
1
1
KICK OFF RETURN
10 no. name NO. YARDS  AVE. LONG TD
56 2 1 05 1 0
12 59 1 7 7.0 7 0
26 1 7 7.0 7 0
PUNTING
no. name NO. YARDS  AVE. LONG BLOCKED
55 6 178 29.7 42 0
PUNT RETURN
no. name NO. F.C. YARDS  AVE. LONG TD
1 2 0 4 2.0 3 0
SCORING KICK
no. name FG ATT. FG GOOD FG LONG PAT ATT. PAT GOOD
QB SACK
no. name NO. YARDS SAFETY
51 2 12 1
POINT AFTER TD(2point)
no. name ATT. GOOD AVE.
FUMBLE RETURN
no. name NO. YARDS  AVE. TD
51 1 0 0.0 0
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DATE: 2008/6/12
AUDIENCE:

TIME: 10:00~
PLACE: L EERKFG

WEATHER: i5h

TEAM 1Q

2Q

3Q

4Q

TOTAL

[ALIRF v T5—Z 6

0

14

ALIR/—R A R—A X 0

0
2

0

8
0

2

total first downs
FD by rushing—passing—penalties
total offensive yardage
total offensive plays
average gain per offensive plays
net rushing yardage
total rushing plays
average gain per rushing plays
net passing yardage
passes att.—comp.—had int.
average gain per passing plays
kick off no.—ave.-TB
punting no.—ave.—long.—had blocked
kick off return no.—yards
punt return no.—yards
interception return no.—yards
fumble return no.—yards
touch down by rush—pass—etc.
point after TD  att.—comp kick—play
field goal att.—com.
fumbles  no.-lost
no. of safety
penalties no.—yards
QB sack no.—yards
Time of possession
no. of tackle
no. name

10

31

50

5

30

61

84

3

4
37

—_— =z
N AT

HigFvorI5—X

200

57

35

104

39

2.7

96

53

RUSHING
no. name ATT. NET.
6 15 74
3 8 23
32 10 18
7 6 -11
PASSING
no. name ATT. COMP.
%
7 18 7
389
PASS RECEIVING
no. name ATT. NET.
84 2 31
30 1 28
2 3 26
6 1 11
INTERCEPTION
no. name NO. NET.
KICK OFF
no. name NO. YARDS
1 4 143
KICK OFF RETURN
no. name NO. YARDS
32 1 38
PUNTING
no. name NO. YARDS
77 4 120
PUNT RETURN
no. name NO. F.C.
32 3 0

SCORING KICK

no. name FG ATT. FG GOOD
1 0 0
QB SACK
no. name NO. YARDS
84 1 1
POINT AFTER TD(2point)
no. name ATT. GOOD
FUMBLE RETURN
no. name NO. YARDS

84 1 0

AVE. LONG TD
4.9 13 0
29 12 0
1.8 5 0
-1.8 4 0
NET. TD HADINT LONG
AVE. % % RATING
96 2 1 28
5.3 1.1 5.6 109.2
AVE. LONG TD
15.5 16 1
28.0 28 1
8.7 16 0
11.0 11 0
LONG TD
AVE. TB.
35.8 0
AVE. LONG TD
38.0 38 0
AVE. LONG BLOCKED
30.0 48 0
YARDS  AVE. LONG TD
17 5.7 14 0

FG LONG PAT ATT. PAT GOOD

0 2 0
SAFETY
0
AVE.
AVE. TD
0.0 0



