## ハマナスボウルトーナメント 3位決定戦

札幌ノースカウボーイズ

TD 0

TD HAD INT LONG % % RATING 0 0 24 0.0 0.0 64.8

AUDIENCE:	TIME: 10:0 PLACE: 北	海道医療	大学G					no. 26	name	ATT. 10	NET. 19	AVE. 1.9	LONG 9	TD 0
TEAM 札幌ノースカウボーイズ	1Q 0	2Q 2	3Q 0	4Q 0	TOT 2	AL		6 90		8 3	16 12	2.0 4.0	8 5	0 0
札幌ギャンブラーズ	6	0	0	8	14	ļ		50		5	12	4.0	5	0
otal first downs							8							
-D by rushing-passing-pe	nalties				2	5	1							
otal offensive yardage							151							
otal offensive plays							53							
average gain per offensive	e plays						2.8	PASSING						
net rushing yardage							47	no.	name	ATT.	COMP. %	NET. AVE.	TD %	HAD INT
otal rushing plays							21	6		32	12 37.5	104 3.3	0 0.0	0 0.0
average gain per rushing p	olays						2.2							
net passing yardage							104							
basses attcomphad in	t.			3	2	12	0							
average gain per passing p	olays						3.3	PASS REC						
kick off_no.−ave.−TB					2 3	0.0	0	no. 1	name	ATT. 7	NET. 48	AVE. 6.9	LONG 15	TD 0
ounting noavelongha	ad blocked		6	29	.7	42	0	19 23		1 1	24 17	24.0 17.0	24 17	0 0
kick off return noyards						4	15	26 4		2 1	8 7	4.0 7.0	6 7	0 0
ount return noyards						2	4							
	no.−yards					1	0	INTERCEP	TION					
umble return noyards						1	0	no. 1	name	NO. 1	NET. 0	LONG 0	TD 0	
ouch down by rush-pas	s-etc.				0	0	0							
point after TD attcom	p.kick-play		0		0	0	0							
ield goal attcom.						0	0	KICK OFF no.	name	NO.	YARDS	AVE.	T.B.	
umbles nolost						1	1	56		2	60	30.0	0	
no. of safety							1							
penalties noyards						2	10	KICK OFF no.	RETURN name	NO.	YARDS	AVE.	LONG	TD
QB sack no.−yards						2	12	56 59		2	1	0.5 7.0	1	0
Time of possession						-		26		1	7	7.0	7	Ő
no. of tackle								PUNTING						
no. name 59	NO 9							no. 55	name	NO. 6	YARDS 178	AVE. 29.7	LONG 42	BLOCKED
19 75	6 6							55		U	170	23.1	72	0
73 51 1	5 4							PUNT RET	IIRN					
4 23	4 3 3							no.		NO. 2	F.C.	YARDS 4	AVE.	LONG 3
23 26 66	3 3							'		2	U	4	2.0	3
55 61	3 2 1													
01	I							SCORING				FG LONG		
								no.	name	FG ATT.	FG GOOD	FG LUNG	PALATI.	PAT GOOL
								QB SACK						
								no.	name			SAFETY		
								51		2	12	I		
									rer td(2	point)				
								no.	name	ATT.	GOOD	AVE.		
								FUMBLE R	FTURN					

## ハマナスボウルトーナメント 3位決定戦 札幌ギャンブラーズ

114 J 24.71	• • •	ノトゥ	迎次			イレッチ・イマー	////~				
DATE: 2008/6/12 AUDIENCE:	TIME: 10:00 PLACE: 北			WEATHER	२: 晴れ		RUSHING no. name 6	ATT. 15	NET. 74	AVE. 4.9	LONG 13
TEAM 札幌ギャンブラーズ	1Q 6	2Q 0	3Q 0	4Q 8	TOTAL 14	]	3 32	8 10	23 18	2.9 1.8	12 5
札幌ノースカウボーイズ	0	2	0	0	2	1	7	6	-11	-1.8	4
total first downs						10					
FD by rushing-passing-p	enalties			7	3	0					
total offensive yardage						200					
total offensive plays						57					
average gain per offensiv	e plays					3.5	PASSING	A TT	OOMD	NET	
net rushing yardage						104	no. name 7	ATT.	COMP. % 7	NET. AVE. 96	TD H % 2
total rushing plays						39	1	18	38.9	5.3	11.1
average gain per rushing	plays					2.7					
net passing yardage						96					
passes attcomphad i	nt.			18	7	1					
average gain per passing	plays					5.3	PASS RECEIVING				
kick off_no.−ave.−TB				4	35.8	0	no. name 84	ATT. 2	NET. 31	AVE. 15.5	LONG 16
punting noavelongh	ad blocked		4	30.0	48	0	30 2	1	28 26	28.0 8.7	28 16
kick off return noyard	s				1	38	6	1	11	11.0	11
punt return noyards					3	17					
interception return	noyards				0	0	INTERCEPTION				
fumble return noyards	;				1	0	no. name	NO.	NET.	LONG	TD
touch down by rush-pa	ss-etc.			0	2	0					
point after TD attcor	np,kick-play		2	0	2	0					
field goal attcom.					0	0	KICK OFF no. name	NO.	YARDS	AVE.	T.B.
fumbles nolost					2	1	1	4	143	35.8	0
no. of safety						1					
penalties noyards					2	13	KICK OFF RETURN no. name	NO.	YARDS	AVE.	LONG
QB sack noyards					1	1	32	1	38	38.0	38
Time of possession											
no. of tackle							PUNTING				
no. name 10	NO 7						no. name 77	NO. 4	YARDS 120	AVE. 30.0	LONG BI 48
31 50	5 5										
5 30	4 4						PUNT RETURN				
61 84	4 2						no. name 32	NO. 3	F.C. 0	YARDS 17	AVE. 5.7
3 4	1 1										
37	1										
							SCORING KICK no. name	FG ATT.	FG GOOD	FG LONG	PAT ATT. PA
							1		0		
							QB SACK				
							no. name 84		YARDS 1		
										5	
							POINT AFTER TD( no. name		GOOD	AVE.	
									GOOD	AVE.	

ASSING no. 7	name	ATT. 18	COMP. % 7 38.9	NET. AVE. 96 5.3	TD % 11.1	HAD INT % 1 5.6	LONG RATING 28 109.2
ASS REC no. 84 30 2 6	EIVING name	ATT. 2 1 3 1	NET. 31 28 26 11	AVE. 15.5 28.0 8.7 11.0	LONG 16 28 16 11	TD 1 0 0	
NTERCEP no.	TION name	NO.	NET.	LONG	TD		
ICK OFF no. 1	name	NO. 4	YARDS 143	AVE. 35.8	Т.В. 0		
ICK OFF no. 32	RETURN name	NO. 1	YARDS 38	AVE. 38.0	LONG 38	TD 0	
UNTING no. 77	name	NO. 4	YARDS 120	AVE. 30.0	LONG 48	BLOCKED 0	
UNT RET no. 32	URN name	NO. 3	F.C. 0	YARDS 17	AVE. 5.7	LONG 14	TD 0
CORING	KICK						

ATT. FG GOOD FG LONG PAT ATT. PAT GOOD 0 0 0 2 0

FUMBLE RETURN no. name 84 NO. YARDS AVE. TD 1 0 0.0 0